Hall of Fame — Clubmeisterschaften Einzel

Jahr
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989

Herren
Kevin von Gunten
Sandro Friih
Elias Thaler
Elias Thaler
Elias Thaler
Elias Thaler
Elias Thaler
Elias Thaler
Elias Thaler
Elias Thaler
Peter Cingros
Peter Cingros
Roland Oehlenschlager
Sandro Friih
Timur Geyran
Sandro Friih
Werner Coray
Christian Eigenmann
Christian Eigenmann
Christian Eigenmann
Werner Coray
Werner Coray
Werner Coray
Richard Oehlenschlager
Richard Oehlenschlager
Werner Coray
Martin Keller
Oliver Salzmann
Oliver Salzmann
Martin Keller
Oliver Salzmann
Richard Oehlenschlager
Oliver Salzmann
Richard Oehlenschlager
Richard Oehlenschlager
Richard Oehlenschlager

Damen
Daniela Erb
Daniela Erb
Daniela Erb
Daniela Erb

Beate Kollmann

Beate Kollmann

Monika Geyran
Simone Holzlberger
Monika Geyran
Monika Geyran
Dina Geyran
Simone Holzlberger
Monika Roschli
Dina Geyran
Monika Geyran
Corina Zurbuchen
Corina Zurbuchen
Corina Zurbuchen
Therese Gallusser
Therese Gallusser
Therese Gallusser
Simone Salzmann
Simone Salzmann
Therese Tatovsky
Therese Tatovsky
Elsbeth Rieger
Therese Tatovsky
Elisabeth Schmid
Elisabeth Schmid
Therese Tatovsky
Therese Tatovsky
Margrit Wettstein

Junioren
Lars Sprenger
Philipp Suter
Gian Rothlisberger
Gian Rothlisberger
Marc Barben
Marc Barben
Marc Barben
Gian Suter
Reto Holzlberger
Reto Holzlberger

Reto Holzlberger

Elias Thaler
Nicolas Roschli
Nicolas Roschli

Matthias Fléscher

Matthias Fl6scher
Nicola Burri
Nicola Burri

Timur Geyran
Marc Zurbuchen
Timur Geyran
Christian Zurbuchen
Roland Oehlenschlager
Marc Zurbuchen

Roland Oehlenschlager

Christian Eigenmann

Roman Furrer

Pascal Ribolla
Martin Keller
Martin Keller

Martin Keller

Juniorinnen

Corina Zurbuchen
Corina Zurbuchen
Dina Geyran

Corina Zurbuchen

Julia Meyer

Simone Salzmann

Simone Salzmann



